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1 Abstracts in New Technology & Engineering (ANTE)
2 Academic OneFile (Gale Group / InfoTrac)

3 Academic Search Premier (ASP)

4 Academy of Operative Dentistry

5 Advanced Technologies Database with Aerospace

6 Aerospace Database

7 Alexander Street Press

8 Aluminium Industry Abstracts

9 American Academy of Audiology

10 American Academy of Periodontology (AAP)

11 American Academy of Psychiatry and the Law

12 American Association of Critical Care Nurses (AACN)
13 American Association of Veterinary Laboratory Diagnosticians (AAVLD)
14 American Chemical Society (ACS)

15 American Economic Association?s electronic bibliography (EconlLit)
16 American Institute of Physics (AIP)

17 American Physical Society (APS)

18 American Physiological Society (APS)

19 American Phytopathological Society

20 American Society for Biochemistry and Molecular Biology (ASBMB)
21 American Society for Cell Biology

22 American Society for Microbiology (ASM)

23 American Society for Nutrition (ASN)

24 American Society of Hematology (ASH)

25 Analytical Abstracts

26 Annual Bulletin of Historical Literature

27 Annual Reviews

28 Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
29 Aquaculture Abstracts

30 Aquatic Pollution & Environmental Quality (ASFA 3)
31 Aquatic Sciences and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)

32 Artemis Primary Sources

33 ASM Materials Information (BDEC)

34 Association for the Computing Machinery (ACM)

Url

http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml
http://www.gale.cengage.com/AcademicOneFile/
http://www.ebscohost.com/academic/academic-search-premier
https://www.academyofoperativedentistry.com/
http://www.proquest.co.uk/en-UK/catalogs/databases/detail/adv_tech_aero.shtml
http://www.proguest.com.br/es-XL/catalogs/databases/detail/adv_tech_aero.shtml
http://alexanderstreet.com/
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
http://www.audiology.org/Pages/default.aspx

http://www.perio.org/

http://www.aapl.org/
http://www.aacn.org/DM/MainPages/AACNHomePage.aspx?pageid=1
http://www.aavld.org/

http://portal.acs.org/portal/acs/corg/content
http://www.aeaweb.org/econlit/index.php

http://www.aip.org/

http://www.aps.org

http://www.physiology.org/

http://apsjournals.apsnet.org/

http://www.asbmb.org/

http://www.molbiolcell.org/

http://www.journals.asm.org/

http://www.nutrition.org/

http://www.hematology.org/
http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/AA/index.asp
http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10.1111/(ISSN)1467-8314
http://www.annualreviews.org/

http://www.csa.com/factsheets/assia-set-c.php
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
http://gdc.gale.com/gale-artemis/primary-sources/

http://www.asminternational.org

http://www.acm.org/



http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml
http://www.gale.cengage.com/AcademicOneFile/
http://www.ebscohost.com/academic/academic-search-premier
https://www.academyofoperativedentistry.com/
http://www.proquest.co.uk/en-UK/catalogs/databases/detail/adv_tech_aero.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/es-XL/catalogs/databases/detail/adv_tech_aero.shtml
http://alexanderstreet.com/
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
http://www.audiology.org/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.perio.org/
http://www.aapl.org/
http://www.aacn.org/DM/MainPages/AACNHomePage.aspx?pageid=1
http://www.aavld.org/
http://portal.acs.org/portal/acs/corg/content
http://www.aeaweb.org/econlit/index.php
http://www.aip.org/
http://www.aps.org
http://www.physiology.org/
http://apsjournals.apsnet.org/
http://www.asbmb.org/
http://www.molbiolcell.org/
http://www.journals.asm.org/
http://www.nutrition.org/
http://www.hematology.org/
http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/AA/index.asp
http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10.1111/(ISSN)1467-8314
http://www.annualreviews.org/
http://www.csa.com/factsheets/assia-set-c.php
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
http://gdc.gale.com/gale-artemis/primary-sources/
http://www.asminternational.org
http://www.acm.org/
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Association of Clinical Scientists

ASTM Standards and Engineering Digital Library
Begell House Digital Library

Bentham Science

Biochemistry Abstracts 1

Biochemistry Abstracts 3

Biological Abstracts

Biological Sciences & Living Resources (ASFA 1)
BioOne

Biotechnology and BioEngineering Abstracts
Biotechnology Research Abstracts

Booklist

Britannica Academic Edition

British Medical Journal Publishing Group (BMJ)
CAB Abstracts

CABI

Cambridge Structural Database - CSD (BDEC)
Catalysts & Catalysed Reactions

Cell Press Journals

Ceramic Abstracts

Chemical Hazards in Industry

Chemoreception Abstracts

Civil Engineering Abstracts

Clinics of North America

Cochrane Database of Systematic Reviews

Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory Press
Compendex Engineering Index (Ei)

Computer & Information Systems Abstracts
Computers & Applied Sciences Complete (CASC)
Copper Technical Reference Library

Corrosion Abstracts

Crop Science Society of America

CrystMet (BDEC)

Cumulative Index to Nursing and Allied Health Literature (CINAHL)

Url

http://www.assclinsci.org/acsHome.aspx

http://enterprise.astm.org

http://www.dl.begellhouse.com

http://www.benthamscience.com/
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/biological_science.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/biological_science.shtml
http://www.ovid.com/site/catalog/DataBase/24.jsp
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
http://www.bioone.org/
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml
http://www.booklistonline.com/

http://www.britannica.com/

http://group.bmj.com/

http://www.ovid.com/site/catalog/DataBase/31.jsp
http://www.cabdirect.org/advancedsearch.html
http://www.ccdc.cam.ac.uk/Solutions/CSDSystem/Pages/ConQuest.aspx
http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/CCR/
http://www.info.sciencedirect.com/content/journals/cellpress/
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/CHI/
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/biological_science.shtml
http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml
http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/journals/clinics
http://www.ebscohost.com/public/computers-applied-sciences-complete
http://www.cshl.edu/

http://www.engineeringvillage2.org/controller/servlet/Controller?CID=quickSearch&database=1

http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/computer_science.shtml

http://www.ebscohost.com/international/default.php?par=2&id=17&language=portuguese

http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
https://www.agronomy.org/

http://www.tothcanada.com/databases.htm

http://www.ebscohost.com/cinahl/


http://www.assclinsci.org/acsHome.aspx
http://enterprise.astm.org
http://www.dl.begellhouse.com
http://www.benthamscience.com/
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/biological_science.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/biological_science.shtml
http://www.ovid.com/site/catalog/DataBase/24.jsp
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
http://www.bioone.org/
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml
http://www.booklistonline.com/
http://www.britannica.com/
http://group.bmj.com/
http://www.ovid.com/site/catalog/DataBase/31.jsp
http://www.cabdirect.org/advancedsearch.html
http://www.ccdc.cam.ac.uk/Solutions/CSDSystem/Pages/ConQuest.aspx
http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/CCR/
http://www.info.sciencedirect.com/content/journals/cellpress/
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/CHI/
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/biological_science.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml
http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/journals/clinics
http://www.ebscohost.com/public/computers-applied-sciences-complete
http://www.cshl.edu/
http://www.engineeringvillage2.org/controller/servlet/Controller?CID=quickSearch&database=1
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/computer_science.shtml
http://www.ebscohost.com/international/default.php?par=2&id=17&language=portuguese
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
https://www.agronomy.org/
http://www.tothcanada.com/databases.htm
http://www.ebscohost.com/cinahl/
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69 Dentistry & Oral Sciences Source (DOSS) http://www.ebscohost.com/academic/dentistry-oral-sciences-source

70 Derwent Innovations Index (DII) http://wokinfo.com/products_tools/multidisciplinary/dii/

71 Doyma Collection http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/journals/spanish

72 Duke University Press http://www.dukeupress.edu/

73 E-Books (ScienceDirect) http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/books/ebooks

74 E-Books em portugués (ScienceDirect) http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/books/ebooks

75 Earthquake Engineering Abstracts http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml

76 Ecological Society of America (ESA) http://www.esa.org/

77 Education Resources Information Center (ERIC) http://www.eric.ed.gov/

78 Eighteenth Century Collections Online (Gale/ECCO) http://infotrac.galegroup.com/itweb/capes?db=ECCO&id=capes

79 Electronics & Communications Abstracts http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/adv_tech_aero.shtml

80 Emerald http://www.emeraldinsight.com/

81 Encyclopedia of Social Measurement (Elsevier) http://www.sciencedirect.com/science/referenceworks/9780123693983

82 Engineered Materials Abstracts http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
83 Engineering Research Database http://www.csa.com/factsheets/engineering-set-c.php

84 Environmental Engineering Abstracts http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/environmental_sci.shtml
85 European Mathematical Society http://www.euro-math-soc.eu/

86 Federation of American Societies for Experimental Biology (Faseb) http://www.faseb.org/

87 Food Science and Technology Abstracts (FSTA) http://www.ovid.com/site/catalog/DataBase/93.jsp

88 Fuel and Energy Abstracts http://www.journals.elsevier.com/fuel-and-energy-abstracts/

89 Genetics Abstracts http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/biological_science.shtml
90 Genetics Society of America (GSA) http://www.genetics-gsa.org/

91 GeoScience World (GSW) http://www.geoscienceworld.org/

92 Gerontological Society of America (GSA) http://www.geron.org/

93 Grove Music Online http://www.oxfordmusiconline.com/subscriber/

94 Guilford Press http://www.quilford.com/cgi-bin/cartscript.cgi?page=home.htmi&cart_id=

95 High Technology Research Database with Aerospace http://www.csa.com/factsheets/hightech-set-c.php

96 HighWire Press http://highwire.stanford.edu/

97 Human Genome Abstracts http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/biological_science.shtml
98 Industrial and Applied Microbiology Abstracts (Microbiology A) http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/environmental_sci.shtml
99 Information Science and Technology Abstracts (ISTA) http://www.ebscohost.com/public/information-science-technology-abstracts

100 Informs http://www.informs.org/

101 Inorganic Crystal Structure Database - ICSD (BDEC) http://cds.dl.ac.uk/cds/datasets/crys/icsd/llicsd.html
102 INSPEC ://ovi i i i



http://www.ebscohost.com/academic/dentistry-oral-sciences-source
http://wokinfo.com/products_tools/multidisciplinary/dii/
http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/journals/spanish
http://www.dukeupress.edu/
http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/books/ebooks
http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/books/ebooks
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml
http://www.esa.org/
http://www.eric.ed.gov/
http://infotrac.galegroup.com/itweb/capes?db=ECCO&id=capes
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/adv_tech_aero.shtml
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/
http://www.sciencedirect.com/science/referenceworks/9780123693983
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
http://www.csa.com/factsheets/engineering-set-c.php
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/environmental_sci.shtml
http://www.euro-math-soc.eu/
http://www.faseb.org/
http://www.ovid.com/site/catalog/DataBase/93.jsp
http://www.journals.elsevier.com/fuel-and-energy-abstracts/
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/biological_science.shtml
http://www.genetics-gsa.org/
http://www.geoscienceworld.org/
http://www.geron.org/
http://www.oxfordmusiconline.com/subscriber/
http://www.guilford.com/cgi-bin/cartscript.cgi?page=home.html&cart_id=
http://www.csa.com/factsheets/hightech-set-c.php
http://highwire.stanford.edu/
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/biological_science.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/environmental_sci.shtml
http://www.ebscohost.com/public/information-science-technology-abstracts
http://www.informs.org/
http://cds.dl.ac.uk/cds/datasets/crys/icsd/llicsd.html
http://ovidsp.ovid.com/ovidweb.cgi?T=JS&NEWS=n&CSC=Y&PAGE=main&D=insz
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103 Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers (IEEE) http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/Xplore/dynhome.jsp

104 Institute of Physics (IOP) http://www.iop.org/

105 Institution of Civil Engineers (ICE) http://www.icevirtuallibrary.com/

106 International Encyclopedia of the Social & Behavioral Sciences (Elsevier) http://www.sciencedirect.com/science/referenceworks/9780080430768

107 Issues in Environmental Science and Technology http://www.rsc.org/Shop/books/series/12.asp

108 JAMA Network http://www.ama-assn.org/

109 Journal Citation Reports (JCR) http://www.webofknowledge.com/JCR/

110 JSTOR http://www.jstor.org

111 Karger http://www.karger.com/

112 Kirkus Reviews http://www.kirkusreviews.com/about/

113 Laboratory Hazards Bulletin http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/LHB/

114 Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA) http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/lisa-set-c.shtml

115 Library, Information Science and Technology Abstracts (LISTA) http://www.ebscohost.com/public/library-information-science-technology-abstracts-lista
116 Marine Biotechnology Abstracts http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic science.shtml
117 Mary Ann Liebert http://www.liebertpub.com/

118 Massachusetts Medical Society http://www.massmed.org//AM/Template.cfm?Section=Home6

119 Masson Collection http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/journals/french

120 Materials Business File http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
121 Materials Research Database http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
122 MathSci http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/

123 Mechanical and Transportation Engineering Abstracts http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml

124 Medical Core Collection http://www.periodicos.capes.gov.br

125 Medline Complete (EBSCO) : . . i = = =
126 METADEX http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
127 Methods in Organic Synthesis (MOS) http://www.rsc.org/publishing/currentawareness/mos/index.asp

128 Micromedex http://www.micromedexsolutions.com/micromedex2/librarian/

129 MLA International Bibliography (Gale) http://www.mla.org/bibliography

130 National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS) http://www.ncjrs.gov/

131 Natural Product Updates http://www.rsc.org/publishing/currentawareness/npu/index.asp

132 Nature http://www.nature.com/

133 Ocean Technology, Policy & Non-Living Resources (ASFA 2) http://www.proguest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
134 Oceanic Abstracts http://www.csa.com/factsheets/oceanic-set-c.php

135 Ovid Journals http://www.ovid.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/content landing_Journals_13051_-1_13151
136 Ovid MEDLINE® ey h ; .



http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/Xplore/dynhome.jsp
http://www.iop.org/
http://www.icevirtuallibrary.com/
http://www.sciencedirect.com/science/referenceworks/9780080430768
http://www.rsc.org/Shop/books/series/12.asp
http://www.ama-assn.org/
http://www.webofknowledge.com/JCR/
http://www.jstor.org
http://www.karger.com/
http://www.kirkusreviews.com/about/
http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/LHB/
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/lisa-set-c.shtml
http://www.ebscohost.com/public/library-information-science-technology-abstracts-lista
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
http://www.liebertpub.com/
http://www.massmed.org//AM/Template.cfm?Section=Home6
http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect/content/journals/french
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/engineering.shtml
http://www.periodicos.capes.gov.br
http://support.ebsco.com/help/?int=ehost&lang=en&feature_id=Databases&TOC_ID=Always&SI=0&BU=0&GU=1&PS=0&ver=live&dbs=mdc
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/materials_science.shtml
http://www.rsc.org/publishing/currentawareness/mos/index.asp
http://www.micromedexsolutions.com/micromedex2/librarian/
http://www.mla.org/bibliography
http://www.ncjrs.gov/
http://www.rsc.org/publishing/currentawareness/npu/index.asp
http://www.nature.com/
http://www.proquest.com.br/pt-BR/catalogs/databases/detail/aquatic_science.shtml
http://www.csa.com/factsheets/oceanic-set-c.php
http://www.ovid.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/content_landing_Journals_13051_-1_13151
http://ovidsp.tx.ovid.com/sp-3.8.1a/ovidweb.cgi?&S=LACDFPCKIJDDCCFBNCOKJAMCNPIJAA00&Database+Field+Guide=21
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Oxford Companion to Music, The
Oxford Dictionary of Music, The
Oxford Music Online

Philosopher's Index

Philosophical Books

Physical Education Index

PILOTS Database

Polymer Contents

Project Euclid

Project MUSE

Reaxys

Répertoire International de Littérature Musicale (RILM)
Retrospective Index to Music Periodicals (RIPM)
Royal Society Journals

Royal Society of Chemistry (RSC)
SAGE Journals

Science Direct

SciFinder

Scopus

Social Services Abstracts

SocINDEX with Full Text

Sociological Abstracts

Solid State and Superconductivity Abstracts
SPIE Digital Library

SPORTDiscus with Full Text

Springer - Journals Archive
SpringerLink

Technology Research Database

The Endocrine Society (TES)

The New England Journal of Medicine
Thomson Reuters Integrity

Web of Science - Colegao Principal
Wiley Online Library

World Scientific

Url

http://www.oxfordmusiconline.com/subscriber/book/omo_t114
http://www.oxfordmusiconline.com/public/book/omo_t237
http://www.oxfordmusiconline.com/subscriber/

http://www.philinfo.org/
http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10.1111/(ISSN)1468-0149/issues
http://www.proguest.com/en-US/catalogs/databases/detail/pei-set-c.shtml
http://www.proguest.com/en-US/catalogs/databases/detail/pilots-set-c.shtml
http://www.elsevier.com/wps/find/journaldescription.cws_home/405940/description
http://projecteuclid.org

http://muse.jhu.edu/about/muse/index.html

http://www.reaxys.com/info/

http://www.rilm.org/

http://www.ripm.org/

http://royalsocietypublishing.org/journals/

http://www.rsc.org/

http://www.sagepub.com

http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect
http://www.periodicos.capes.gov.br/?option=com_pcollection&mn=70&smn=79&cid=64
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http://www.proguest.com/en-US/catalogs/databases/detail/tech_collection.shtml
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http://www.nejm.org/

http://thomsonreuters.com/integrity/

http://apps.webofknowledge.com/

http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/

http://www.worldscientific.com/
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http://www.philinfo.org/
http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10.1111/(ISSN)1468-0149/issues
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http://projecteuclid.org
http://muse.jhu.edu/about/muse/index.html
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2 Academic OneFile (Gale Group / InfoTrac)
3 Academic Search Premier (ASP)
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5 Advanced Technologies Database with Aerospace
6 Aerospace Database
7 Alexander Street Press
8 Aluminium Industry Abstracts

©

American Academy of Audiology

N
o

American Academy of Periodontology (AAP)
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—_

American Academy of Psychiatry and the Law

RN
N

American Association of Critical Care Nurses (AACN)

RN
w

American Association of Veterinary Laboratory Diagnosticians (AAVLD)

—
~

American Chemical Society (ACS)

-
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American Economic Association’s electronic bibliography (EconLit)
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

American Institute of Physics (AIP)

American Physical Society (APS)

American Physiological Society (APS)

American Phytopathological Society

American Society for Biochemistry and Molecular Biology (ASBMB)
American Society for Cell Biology

American Society for Microbiology (ASM)
American Society for Nutrition (ASN)

American Society of Hematology (ASH)
Analytical Abstracts

Annual Bulletin of Historical Literature

Annual Reviews

Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
Aquaculture Abstracts

Aquatic Pollution & Environmental Quality (ASFA 3)
Agquatic Sciences and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
Artemis Primary Sources

ASM Materials Information (BDEC)

Association for the Computing Machinery (ACM)
Association of Clinical Scientists

ASTM Standards and Engineering Digital Library
Begell House Digital Library

Bentham Science

Biochemistry Abstracts 1

Biochemistry Abstracts 3

Biological Abstracts

Biological Sciences & Living Resources (ASFA 1)
BioOne

Biotechnology and BioEngineering Abstracts
Biotechnology Research Abstracts

Booklist

Britannica Academic Edition

British Medical Journal Publishing Group (BMJ)
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

CAB Abstracts

CABI

Cambridge Structural Database - CSD (BDEC)
Catalysts & Catalysed Reactions

Cell Press Journals

Ceramic Abstracts

Chemical Hazards in Industry

Chemoreception Abstracts

Civil Engineering Abstracts

Clinics of North America

Cochrane Database of Systematic Reviews
Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory Press
Compendex Engineering Index (Ei)

Computer & Information Systems Abstracts
Computers & Applied Sciences Complete (CASC)
Copper Technical Reference Library

Corrosion Abstracts

Crop Science Society of America

CrystMet (BDEC)

Cumulative Index to Nursing and Allied Health Literature (CINAHL)
Dentistry & Oral Sciences Source (DOSS)
Derwent Innovations Index (DII)

Doyma Collection

Duke University Press

E-Books (ScienceDirect)

E-Books em portugués (ScienceDirect)
Earthquake Engineering Abstracts

Ecological Society of America (ESA)

Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)
Eighteenth Century Collections Online (Gale/ECCO)
Electronics & Communications Abstracts
Emerald

Encyclopedia of Social Measurement (Elsevier)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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104
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107
108
109
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112
113
114

Engineered Materials Abstracts
Engineering Research Database
Environmental Engineering Abstracts
European Mathematical Society

Federation of American Societies for Experimental Biology (Faseb)

Food Science and Technology Abstracts (FSTA)

Fuel and Energy Abstracts

Future Medicine Science Group

Genetics Abstracts

Genetics Society of America (GSA)

GeoScience World (GSW)

Gerontological Society of America (GSA)

Grove Music Online

Guilford Press

High Technology Research Database with Aerospace
HighWire Press

Human Genome Abstracts

Industrial and Applied Microbiology Abstracts (Microbiology A)
Information Science and Technology Abstracts (ISTA)
Informs

Inorganic Crystal Structure Database - ICSD (BDEC)
INSPEC

Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers (IEEE)
Institute of Physics (IOP)

Institution of Civil Engineers (ICE)

International Encyclopedia of the Social & Behavioral Sciences (Elsevier)

Issues in Environmental Science and Technology
JAMA Network

Journal Citation Reports (JCR)

JSTOR

Karger

Kirkus Reviews

Laboratory Hazards Bulletin
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127
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130
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
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147

Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA)

Library, Information Science and Technology Abstracts (LISTA)
Marine Biotechnology Abstracts

Mary Ann Liebert

Massachusetts Medical Society

Masson Collection

Materials Business File

Materials Research Database

MathSci

Mechanical and Transportation Engineering Abstracts
Medical Core Collection

Medline Complete (EBSCO)

METADEX

Methods in Organic Synthesis (MOS)

Micromedex

MLA International Bibliography (Gale)

National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)
Natural Product Updates

Nature

Ocean Technology, Policy & Non-Living Resources (ASFA 2)
Oceanic Abstracts

Organization for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD)
Ovid Journals

Ovid MEDLINE®

Oxford Companion to Music, The

Oxford Dictionary of Music, The

Oxford Music Online

Philosopher's Index

Philosophical Books

Physical Education Index

PILOTS Database

Polymer Contents

Project Euclid



148 Project MUSE

149 Reaxys

150 Répertoire International de Littérature Musicale (RILM)
151 Retrospective Index to Music Periodicals (RIPM)
152 Royal Society Journals

153 Royal Society of Chemistry (RSC)

154 SAGE Journals

155 Science Direct

156 SciFinder

157 Scopus

158 Social Services Abstracts

159 SocINDEX with Full Text

160 Sociological Abstracts

161 Solid State and Superconductivity Abstracts
162 SPIE Digital Library

163 SPORTDiscus with Full Text

164 Springer - Journals Archive

165 SpringerLink

166 Technology Research Database

167 The Endocrine Society (TES)

168 The New England Journal of Medicine

169 Thomson Reuters Integrity

170 Web of Science - Colegéo Principal

171 Wiley Online Library

172 World Scientific

173 Zentralblatt MATH
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Academy of Operative Dentistry

Advanced Technologies Database with Aerospace
Aerospace Database

Alexander Street Press

Aluminium Industry Abstracts

American Academy of Audiology

American Academy of Periodontology (AAP)

11 American Association of Critical Care Nurses (AACN)
12 American Chemical Society (ACS)

13 American College of Chest Physicians

14 American Diabetes Association (ADA)

15 American Economic Association’s electronic bibliography (EconLit)
16 American Institute of Physics (AIP)

17 American Journal of Health-System Pharmacy (AJHP)
18 American Physical Society (APS)

19 American Phytopathological Society

20 American Psychiatric Publishing

21 American Psychological Association (APA)

22 American Society for Biochemistry and Molecular Biology (ASBMB)
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

American Society for Cell Biology

American Society for Microbiology (ASM)
American Society for Nutrition (ASN)

American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE)
American Society of Hematology (ASH)
Analytical Abstracts

Annual Bulletin of Historical Literature

Annual Reviews

Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
Aquaculture Abstracts

Aquatic Pollution & Environmental Quality (ASFA 3)
Aquatic Sciences and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
ASM Materials Information (BDEC)

Association for the Computing Machinery (ACM)
Association of Clinical Scientists

ASTM Standards and Engineering Digital Library
Begell House Digital Library

Bentham Science

Bentham Science High Impact Collection
Biochemistry Abstracts 1

Biochemistry Abstracts 3

Biological Sciences & Living Resources (ASFA 1)
BioOne

Biotechnology and BioEngineering Abstracts
Biotechnology Research Abstracts

Booklist

Britannica Academic Edition

British Medical Journal Publishing Group (BMJ)
CAB Abstracts

CABI

Cambridge Structural Database - CSD (BDEC)
Canadian Medical Association

Catalysts & Catalysed Reactions
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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83
84
85
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88

Cell Press Journals

Ceramic Abstracts

Chemical Hazards in Industry

Chemoreception Abstracts

Civil Engineering Abstracts

Clinics of North America

Cochrane Database of Systematic Reviews

Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory Press
Compendex Engineering Index (Ei)

Computer & Information Systems Abstracts
Computers & Applied Sciences Complete (CASC)
Copper Technical Reference Library

Corrosion Abstracts

Crop Science Society of America

CrystMet (BDEC)

Cumulative Index to Nursing and Allied Health Literature (CINAHL)
Dentistry & Oral Sciences Source (DOSS)
Derwent Innovations Index (DII)

Doyma Collection

Duke University Press

E-Books em portugués (ScienceDirect)
Earthquake Engineering Abstracts

Ecological Society of America (ESA)

Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)
Eighteenth Century Collections Online (Gale/ECCO)
Electronics & Communications Abstracts

Emerald

Encyclopedia of Social Measurement (Elsevier)
Engineered Materials Abstracts

Engineering Research Database

Environmental Engineering Abstracts

European Mathematical Society

Federation of American Societies for Experimental Biology (Faseb)



89 Food Science and Technology Abstracts (FSTA)
90 Fuel and Energy Abstracts
91 Future Medicine Science Group
92 Gale Virtual Reference Library
93 Genetics Abstracts
94 Genetics Society of America (GSA)
95 Geological Society of London (GSL)
96 GeoScience World (GSW)
97 Grove Music Online
98 High Technology Research Database with Aerospace
99 HighWire Press
100 Human Genome Abstracts
101 Industrial and Applied Microbiology Abstracts (Microbiology A)
102 Information Science and Technology Abstracts (ISTA)
103 Informs
104 Inorganic Crystal Structure Database - ICSD (BDEC)
105 INSPEC
106 Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers (IEEE)
107 Institute of Physics (IOP)
108 Institution of Civil Engineers (ICE)
109 International Encyclopedia of the Social & Behavioral Sciences (Elsevier)
110 Issues in Environmental Science and Technology
111 JAMA Evidence
112 JAMA Network
113 Journal Citation Reports (JCR)
114 JSTOR
115 Karger
116 Kirkus Reviews
117 Laboratory Hazards Bulletin
118 Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA)
119 Library, Information Science and Technology Abstracts (LISTA)
120 Maney Publishing
121 Marine Biotechnology Abstracts
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Mary Ann Liebert

Massachusetts Medical Society

Masson Collection

Materials Business File

Materials Research Database

MathSci

Mechanical and Transportation Engineering Abstracts
Medline Complete (EBSCO)

METADEX

Methods in Organic Synthesis (MOS)

Micromedex

MLA International Bibliography (Gale)

MultiScience Publishing (MSc)

National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)
National Research Council Canada (NRC)

Natural Product Updates

Nature

Now Publishers

Ocean Technology, Policy & Non-Living Resources (ASFA 2)
Oceanic Abstracts

Organization for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD)
Ovid Journals

Oxford Companion to Music, The

Oxford Dictionary of Music, The

Oxford Journals

Oxford Music Online

Philosopher's Index

Philosophical Books

Physical Education Index

PILOTS Database

Polymer Contents

Primal Pictures

Project Euclid



155 Project MUSE

156 Radiological Society of North America (RSNA)
157 Reaxys

158 Reépertoire International de Littérature Musicale (RILM)
159 Retrospective Index to Music Periodicals (RIPM)
160 Royal Society Journals

161 Royal Society of Chemistry (RSC)

162 SAGE Journals

163 Science Direct

164 Science of Synthesis (Thieme)

165 SciFinder

166 Scopus

167 Slack Incorporated

168 Social Services Abstracts

169 Society for Leukocyte Biology

170 SocINDEX with Full Text

171 Sociological Abstracts

172 Solid State and Superconductivity Abstracts
173 SPIE Digital Library

174 SPORTDiscus with Full Text

175 Springer - Journals Archive

176 SpringerLink

177 Technology Research Database

178 The Endocrine Society (TES)

179 Thieme

180 Thomson Reuters Integrity
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Abstracts in New Technology & Engineering (ANTE)
Academic OneFile (Gale Group / InfoTrac)

Academic Search Premier (ASP)

Academy of Operative Dentistry

Advanced Technologies Database with Aerospace
Aerospace Database

Alexander Street Press

Aluminium Industry Abstracts

American Academy of Audiology

American Academy of Periodontology (AAP)
American Association of Critical Care Nurses (AACN)
American Chemical Society (ACS)

American College of Chest Physicians

American Diabetes Association (ADA)

American Economic Association’s electronic bibliography (EconLit)
American Institute of Physics (AIP)

American Journal of Health-System Pharmacy (AJHP)
American Physical Society (APS)

American Phytopathological Society

American Psychiatric Publishing

American Psychological Association (APA)

American Society for Biochemistry and Molecular Biology (ASBMB)
American Society for Cell Biology
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35
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37
38
39
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41
42
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44
45
46
47
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49
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54
55
56

American Society for Microbiology (ASM)
American Society for Nutrition (ASN)

American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE)
American Society of Hematology (ASH)
Analytical Abstracts

Annual Bulletin of Historical Literature

Annual Reviews

Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
Aquaculture Abstracts

Aquatic Pollution & Environmental Quality (ASFA 3)
Aquatic Sciences and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
ASM Materials Information (BDEC)

Association for the Computing Machinery (ACM)
Association of Clinical Scientists

ASTM Standards and Engineering Digital Library
Begell House Digital Library

Bentham Science

Bentham Science High Impact Collection
Biochemistry Abstracts 1

Biochemistry Abstracts 3

Biological Abstracts

Biological Sciences & Living Resources (ASFA 1)
BioOne

Biotechnology and BioEngineering Abstracts
Biotechnology Research Abstracts

Booklist

Britannica Academic Edition

British Medical Journal Publishing Group (BMJ)
CAB Abstracts

CABI

Cambridge Structural Database - CSD (BDEC)
Canadian Medical Association

Catalysts & Catalysed Reactions



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Cell Press Journals (Science Direct)

Ceramic Abstracts

Chemical Hazards in Industry

Chemoreception Abstracts

Civil Engineering Abstracts

Clinics of North America

Cochrane Database of Systematic Reviews

Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory Press
Compendex Engineering Index (Ei)

Computer & Information Systems Abstracts
Computers & Applied Sciences Complete (CASC)
Copper Technical Reference Library

Corrosion Abstracts

Crop Science Society of America

CrystMet (BDEC)

Cumulative Index to Nursing and Allied Health Literature (CINAHL)
Dentistry & Oral Sciences Source (DOSS)
Derwent Innovations Index (DII)

Doyma Collection

Duke University Press

E-Books em portugués (ScienceDirect)
Earthquake Engineering Abstracts

Ecological Society of America (ESA)

Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)
Eighteenth Century Collections Online (Gale/ECCO)
Electronics & Communications Abstracts
Emerald

Encyclopedia of Social Measurement (Elsevier)
Engineered Materials Abstracts

Engineering Research Database

Environmental Engineering Abstracts

European Mathematical Society

Federation of American Societies for Experimental Biology (Faseb)



90
91
92
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Food Science and Technology Abstracts (FSTA)

Fuel and Energy Abstracts

Future Medicine Science Group

Gale Virtual Reference Library

Genetics Abstracts

Genetics Society of America (GSA)

Geological Society of London (GSL)

GeoScience World (GSW)

Grove Music Online

High Technology Research Database with Aerospace
HighWire Press

Human Genome Abstracts

Industrial and Applied Microbiology Abstracts (Microbiology A)
Information Science and Technology Abstracts (ISTA)
Informs

Inorganic Crystal Structure Database - ICSD (BDEC)
INSPEC

Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers (IEEE)
Institute of Physics (IOP)

Institution of Civil Engineers (ICE)

International Encyclopedia of the Social & Behavioral Sciences
(Elsevier)

Issues in Environmental Science and Technology
JAMA Evidence

JAMA Network

Journal Citation Reports (JCR)

JSTOR

Karger

Kirkus Reviews

Laboratory Hazards Bulletin

Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA)
Library, Information Science and Technology Abstracts (LISTA)
Maney Publishing
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Marine Biotechnology Abstracts

Mary Ann Liebert

Massachusetts Medical Society

Masson Collection

Materials Business File

Materials Research Database

MathSci

Mechanical and Transportation Engineering Abstracts
Medline Complete (EBSCO)

METADEX

Methods in Organic Synthesis (MOS)

Micromedex

MLA International Bibliography (Gale)

MultiScience Publishing (MSc)

National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)
National Research Council Canada (NRC)

Natural Product Updates

Nature

Now Publishers

Ocean Technology, Policy & Non-Living Resources (ASFA 2)
Oceanic Abstracts

Organization for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD)
Ovid Journals

Oxford Companion to Music, The

Oxford Dictionary of Music, The

Oxford Journals

Oxford Music Online

Philosopher's Index

Philosophical Books

Physical Education Index

PILOTS Database

Polymer Contents

Primal Pictures



155 Project Euclid

156 Project MUSE

157 Radiological Society of North America (RSNA)
158 Reaxys

159 Répertoire International de Littérature Musicale (RILM)
160 Retrospective Index to Music Periodicals (RIPM)
161 Royal Society Journals

162 Royal Society of Chemistry (RSC)

163 SAGE Journals

164 Science Direct

165 Science of Synthesis (Thieme)

166 SciFinder

167 Scopus

168 Slack Incorporated

169 Social Services Abstracts

170 Society for Leukocyte Biology

171 SocINDEX with Full Text

172 Sociological Abstracts

173 Solid State and Superconductivity Abstracts
174 SPIE Digital Library

175 SPORTDiscus with Full Text

176 Springer - Journals Archive

177 SpringerLink

178 Technology Research Database

179 The Endocrine Society (TES)

180 Thieme

181 Thomson Reuters Integrity

182 Walter de Gruyter (WDG)

183 Web of Science - Colegéo Principal

184 Wiley Online Library

185 World Scientific (WSP)

186 Zentralblatt MATH
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Colecao

Abstracts in New Technology & Engineering (ANTE)
Academic OneFile (Gale Group / InfoTrac)

Academic Search Premier (ASP)

Academy of Operative Dentistry

Advanced Technologies Database with Aerospace
Aerospace Database

Alexander Street Press

Aluminium Industry Abstracts

American Academy of Audiology

American Academy of Periodontology (AAP)
American Association of Critical Care Nurses (AACN)
American Chemical Society (ACS)

American College of Chest Physicians

American Diabetes Association (ADA)

American Economic Association’s electronic bibliography (EconLit)
American Institute of Physics (AIP)

American Journal of Health-System Pharmacy (AJHP)
American Physical Society (APS)

American Phytopathological Society

American Psychiatric Publishing

American Psychological Association (APA)

American Society for Biochemistry and Molecular Biology (ASBMB)
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30
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32
33
34
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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54
55

American Society for Cell Biology

American Society for Microbiology (ASM)
American Society for Nutrition (ASN)

American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE)
American Society of Hematology (ASH)
Analytical Abstracts

Annual Bulletin of Historical Literature

Annual Reviews

Applied Social Sciences Index and Abstracts (ASSIA)
Aquaculture Abstracts

Aquatic Pollution & Environmental Quality (ASFA 3)
Aquatic Sciences and Fisheries Abstracts (ASFA)
ASM Materials Information (BDEC)

Association for the Computing Machinery (ACM)
Association of Clinical Scientists

ASTM Standards and Engineering Digital Library
Begell House Digital Library

Bentham Science

Bentham Science High Impact Collection
Biochemistry Abstracts 1

Biochemistry Abstracts 3

Biological Abstracts

Biological Sciences & Living Resources (ASFA 1)
BioOne

Biotechnology and BioEngineering Abstracts
Biotechnology Research Abstracts

Booklist

Britannica Academic Edition

British Medical Journal Publishing Group (BMJ)
CAB Abstracts

CABI

Cambridge Structural Database - CSD (BDEC)
Canadian Medical Association



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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88

Catalysts & Catalysed Reactions

Cell Press Journals (Science Direct)

Ceramic Abstracts

Chemical Hazards in Industry

Chemoreception Abstracts

Civil Engineering Abstracts

Clinics of North America

Cochrane Database of Systematic Reviews
Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory Press
Compendex Engineering Index (Ei)

Computer & Information Systems Abstracts
Computers & Applied Sciences Complete (CASC)
Copper Technical Reference Library

Corrosion Abstracts

Crop Science Society of America

CrystMet (BDEC)

Cumulative Index to Nursing and Allied Health Literature (CINAHL)
Dentistry & Oral Sciences Source (DOSS)
Derwent Innovations Index (DII)

Doyma Collection

Duke University Press

E-Books em portugués (ScienceDirect)
Earthquake Engineering Abstracts

Ecological Society of America (ESA)

Education Resources Information Center (ERIC)
Eighteenth Century Collections Online (Gale/ECCO)
Electronics & Communications Abstracts
Emerald

Encyclopedia of Social Measurement (Elsevier)
Engineered Materials Abstracts

Engineering Research Database

Environmental Engineering Abstracts

European Mathematical Society



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Federation of American Societies for Experimental Biology (Faseb)
Food Science and Technology Abstracts (FSTA)

Fuel and Energy Abstracts

Future Medicine Science Group

Gale Virtual Reference Library

Genetics Society of America (GSA)

Geological Society of London (GSL)

GeoScience World (GSW)

Grove Music Online

High Technology Research Database with Aerospace
HighWire Press

Human Genome Abstracts

Industrial and Applied Microbiology Abstracts (Microbiology A)
Information Science and Technology Abstracts (ISTA)

Informs

Inorganic Crystal Structure Database - ICSD (BDEC)

INSPEC

Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers (IEEE)

Institute of Physics (IOP)

Institution of Civil Engineers (ICE)

International Encyclopedia of the Social & Behavioral Sciences
(Elsevier)

Issues in Environmental Science and Technology
JAMA Evidence

JAMA Network

Journal Citation Reports (JCR)

JSTOR

Karger

Kirkus Reviews

Laboratory Hazards Bulletin

Library and Information Science Abstracts (LISA)
Library, Information Science and Technology Abstracts (LISTA)
Maney Publishing



121 Marine Biotechnology Abstracts

122 Mary Ann Liebert

123 Massachusetts Medical Society

124 Masson Collection

125 Materials Business File

126 Materials Research Database

127 MathSci

128 Mechanical and Transportation Engineering Abstracts
129 Medline Complete (EBSCO)

130 METADEX

131 Methods in Organic Synthesis (MOS)

132 Micromedex

133 MLA International Bibliography (Gale)

134 MultiScience Publishing (MSc)

135 National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS)
136 National Research Council Canada (NRC)

137 Natural Product Updates

138 Nature

139 Now Publishers

140 Ocean Technology, Policy & Non-Living Resources (ASFA 2)
141 Oceanic Abstracts

142 Organization for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD)
143 Ovid Journals

144 Oxford Companion to Music, The

145 Oxford Dictionary of Music, The

146 Oxford Journals

147 Oxford Music Online

148 Philosopher's Index

149 Philosophical Books

150 Physical Education Index

151 PILOTS Database

152 Polymer Contents

153 Primal Pictures



154 Project Euclid

155 Project MUSE

156 Radiological Society of North America (RSNA)
157 Reaxys

158 Répertoire International de Littérature Musicale (RILM)
159 Retrospective Index to Music Periodicals (RIPM)
160 Royal Society Journals

161 Royal Society of Chemistry (RSC)

162 SAGE Journals

163 Science Direct

164 Science of Synthesis (Thieme)

165 SciFinder

166 Scopus

167 Slack Incorporated

168 Social Services Abstracts

169 Society for Leukocyte Biology

170 SocINDEX with Full Text

171 Sociological Abstracts

172 Solid State and Superconductivity Abstracts
173 SPIE Digital Library

174 SPORTDiscus with Full Text

175 Springer - Journals Archive

176 SpringerLink

177 Technology Research Database

178 The Endocrine Society (TES)

179 Thieme

180 Thomson Reuters Integrity

181 Walter de Gruyter (WDG)

182 Web of Science - Colegao Principal

183 Wiley Online Library

184 World Scientific (WSP)

185 Zentralblatt MATH
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Base Link Descricéo Cobertura de Assunto Tipo

Aerospacial

Engenharia da tecnologia quimica & Engenharia
Engenharia de comunicagdes

Controle de & computadores

Construgao

Design

Engenharia elétrica e eletrdnica

Energia

Ergonomia

Alimentagao, agricultura de pesca & floresta
Saude & seguranga

Contém uma indexagéo abrangente da literatura Servigos de gerenciamento

http://search.

Abstracts in New Technology & proquest.ez338. mundial sobre inovagdes de engenharia e Produgéo mecanica & engenharia de produgdo
Engineering (ANTE) periodicos.capes.  tecnolégia e inclui patentes americanas desde Tecnologia médica
gov.br/ante/index  1971. Metalurgia

Tecnologia militar

Processamento de extragdo mineral
Fotografia & cinematografica

Poluigéo, lixo & Engenharia hidrica
Impressao, empacotamento & de documentos
Garantia da qualidade, padrdes de treinamento
Radio & televisao

Rodovia, ferrovia & transporte maritimo
Medidas cientificas

Som & Gravagao de video

Téxteis, couro & madeira

http://go-galegroup.
ez338.periodicos.
capes.gov.
Academic OneFile (Gale Group / br/ps/start.do?
InfoTrac) prodld=AONE&use
rGroupName=cape
s&authCount=1&u=
capes
http://web.a-
ebscohost-com.
ez338.periodicos.  Base de dados multidisciplinar que conta com mais de 2.500

Justiga Criminal, Economia, Histéria, Marketing, Ciéncias Politicas, Psicologia

capes.gov. periddicos em texto completo. Também estéo disponiveis
br/ehost/search/ba referéncias e resumos de artigos publicados em mais de Referenciais com resumos

3 Academic Search Premier (ASP) Multidisciplinar

sic?sid=173175f9-  8.450 titulos indexados. A colecgao inclui as edigbes
0a43-4f4b-9849- retrospectivas (backfiles) em formato PDF de mais de cem
8c27¢19962a68% periddicos publicados a partir de 1975.

40sessionmgr4006
&vid=2&hid=4107

, Textos completos

. . h“ 3//WWW_- No periodico bimensal Operative Dentistry estdo disponiveis artigos
4 Academy of Operative Dentistry opdentonline.org/? e resenhas nas areas de pesquisa clinica, pesquisa laboratorial,
code=opdt-site técnicas clinicas e apresentagao de casos clinicos Ciéncias da Saude / Odontologia Textos completos
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http://go-galegroup.ez338.periodicos.capes.gov.br/ps/start.do?prodId=AONE&userGroupName=capes&authCount=1&u=capes
http://go-galegroup.ez338.periodicos.capes.gov.br/ps/start.do?prodId=AONE&userGroupName=capes&authCount=1&u=capes
http://go-galegroup.ez338.periodicos.capes.gov.br/ps/start.do?prodId=AONE&userGroupName=capes&authCount=1&u=capes
http://go-galegroup.ez338.periodicos.capes.gov.br/ps/start.do?prodId=AONE&userGroupName=capes&authCount=1&u=capes
http://go-galegroup.ez338.periodicos.capes.gov.br/ps/start.do?prodId=AONE&userGroupName=capes&authCount=1&u=capes
http://go-galegroup.ez338.periodicos.capes.gov.br/ps/start.do?prodId=AONE&userGroupName=capes&authCount=1&u=capes
http://go-galegroup.ez338.periodicos.capes.gov.br/ps/start.do?prodId=AONE&userGroupName=capes&authCount=1&u=capes
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-
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13
14
15

16

Advanced Technologies Database with
Aerospace

Aerospace Database

Alexander Street Press

Aluminium Industry Abstracts

American Academy of Audiology

American Academy of Periodontology
(AAP)

American Association of Critical Care
Nurses (AACN)

American Chemical Society (ACS)

American College of Chest Physicians
American Diabetes Association (ADA)
American Institute of Physics (AIP)

American Journal of Health-System
Pharmacy (AJHP)

http://search.
proquest.ez338.
periodicos.capes.
gov.
br/advancedtech?
accountid=9876

http://search.
proquest.ez338.
periodicos.capes.
gov.br/aerospace

http://search.
proquest.ez338.
periodicos.capes.
gov.
br/aluminumindustr
yabstracts/science/
fromDatabasesLay
er?accountid=9876

http://www.
ingentaconnect-
com.ez338.
periodicos.capes.
gov.
br/content/aaa/jaaa
/

http://ajcc-
aacnjournals-org.
ez338.periodicos.
capes.gov.br/

http://pubs-acs-org.
e€z338.periodicos.

capes.gov.
br/search/advance

d?

Base de dados de cobertura abrangente nas areas de
tecnologias emergentes e suas aplicagdes nas ciéncias
espaciais, aeronautica, astronomia, informatica e tecnologia
da informagao, eletrénica, comunicagdes. Indexa mais de 3
mil titulos de periédicos, anais de congressos, relatérios
técnicos, patentes, livros e “press releases”.

Compdem a High Technology Research Database with
Aerospace algumas bases de dados que também podem ser
acessadas separadamente: Aerospace and High Technology
Database; Computer and Information Systems Abstracts;
Electronics and Communications Abstracts; Solid State and

Superconductivity Abstracts.

Contém referéncias bibliograficas e resumos da literatura
mundial sobre pesquisa e desenvolvimento no setor
aeroespacial e mais de 70 areas correlatas. Engloba aspectos
relacionados a: aeronautica, astronautica e ciéncias espaciais;
ciéncias da terra, bioldgicas e sociais; engenharia; fisica;
matematica e computagéo; quimica e materiais (compdsitos,
metdlicos e ndo-metalicos). Também inclui aspectos
econdmicos, gerenciais, legais e politicos da industria

aeroespacial.

A base de dados referencial Aluminium Industry Abstracts
possui cobertura nas seguintes areas: industria de aluminio;
aplicagdes de aluminio; metalurgia; fusdo; fundigéo;
fabricagédo; acabamento. Permite o acesso a referéncias e
resumos de mais de 4.540 titulos de periédicos. A
disponibilidade de acesso varia desde 1901 até o presente.

0 Journal of the American Academy of Audiology (JAAA) publica
artigos e relatos clinicos em todas as areas da Otorrinolaringologia,
incluindo amplificacéo, habilitacéo e reabilitagao aural,

eletrofisiologia auditorial e fonoaudiologia.

As publicacdes da American Association of Critical Care Nurses
(AACN)apresentam artigos na area da pesquisa clinica e na pratica

clinica.

A colecao de periodicos da ACS disponibiliza 40 publicacées nas
areas de Quimica, Bioquimica e Biofisica, Farmacologia e
Toxicologia, Engenharia Quimica, Engenharia de Materiais e
Metalurgica, Engenharia Sanitaria, Ciéncias Ambientais e Ciéncia e
Tecnologia de Alimentos. Artigos publicados a partir de 1896 da ACS

estdo disponiveis aos usuarios do Portal.

Engenharias / Engenharias (Geral)

Engenharias / Engenharia Mecanica. Engenharia Térmica. Mecanica dos
SolidosEngenharias / Engenharia de Transportes

Engenharias / Engenharia Aeroespacial

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra (Geral)

Engenharias / Engenharias (Geral)

Engenharias / Engenharia de Transportes

Engenharias / Engenharia Aeroespacial

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra (Geral)

Engenharias / Engenharia de Materiais e Metallrgica
Engenharias / Engenharia Mecanica. Engenharia Térmica. Mecanica dos Sélidos

Ciéncias da Saude / Medicina: Otorrinolaringologia

Ciéncias da Saude / Enfermagem

Ciéncias Bioldgicas / Bioquimica e Biofisica

Ciéncias Biolégicas / Farmacologia

Ciéncias Ambientais / Ciéncias Ambientais (Geral)
Engenharias / Engenharia de Materiais e Metalurgica
Engenharias / Engenharia Mecanica. Engenharia Térmica. Mecanica dos Sélidos
Engenharias / Engenharia Quimica

Engenharias / Engenharia Sanitaria

Engenharias / Engenharia Biomédica

Engenharias / Energia

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Fisica

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Quimica

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Geociéncias. Meteorologia
Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Oceanografia

Ciéncias Agrarias / Ciéncia e Tecnologia de Alimentos

Referenciais com
resumos

Referenciais com resumos

Referenciais com resumos

Textos completos

Textos completos

Textos completos
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http://www.ingentaconnect-com.ez338.periodicos.capes.gov.br/content/aaa/jaaa/
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17 American Physical Society (APS)

18 American Phytopathological Society
19 American Psychiatric Publishing

20 American Psychological Association
(APA)

21 American Society for Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology (ASBMB)

22 American Society for Cell Biology
23 American Society for Microbiology (ASM)

24 American Society for Nutrition (ASN)

American Society of Civil Engineers

25 (ASCE)

26 American Society of Hematology (ASH)

27 Analytical Abstracts

http://journals.aps.
org.ez338.
periodicos.capes.
gov.br/

http://psycnet-apa-
org.ez338.
periodicos.capes.
gov.br/index.cfm?
fa=search.

defaultSearchForm

http://ajcn.nutrition.
org.ez338.
periodicos.capes.
gov.br/search.dtl

http://ascelibrary-
org.ez338.
periodicos.capes.
gov.
br/action/showPubli
cations?
pubType=journal&
mobileUi=0

http://buscador-
periodicos-capes-
gov-br.ez338.

eriodicos.capes.
gov.

br/V/29E5127S6AF
SC68JT3FY4F16P
KHM4I4IATSSL6K
SDPG92NJ9HQ-
108797
func=native-
link&resource=CAP
01884

A APS publica revistas internacionais de pesquisa em fisica,
incluindo Physical Review Letters, Reviews of Modern Physics e a
série Physical Review. O Physical Review Online Archive fornece
acesso a artigos nessas revistas retrospectivamente até a fundagao
da Physical Review em 1893.

Base de dados em psicologia, educacgao, psiquiatria, ciéncias
sociais. Contém resumos de artigos publicados em periodicos
internacionais. (Aproximadamente 1.500.000 registros).

Est&o disponiveis publicagdes especializadas em Ciéncias da
Saude com énfase em Nutrigdo, editadas pela American
Society for Nutrition (ASN).

Est&o disponiveis publicagdes contendo informagdes
cientificas, técnicas e profissionais nas areas de Engenharia
Civil, Geociéncias e Ciéncias Ambientais.

Editada pela Royal Society of Chemistry (RSC), indexa
publicagdes sobre bioquimica e biofisica; quimica; ciéncias da
terra e do meio ambiente; ciéncia e tecnologia dos alimentos;
biologia molecular e farmacologia, referente as areas

de Ciéncias Fisicas e Engenharia bem como Ciéncias em
geral. Absorveu as bases Chromatography Abstracts e RSC
Chromatography Monographs.

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Ciéncia da Computagao

Engenharias / Engenharia Elétrica. Engenharia Eletronica. Telecomunicagdes
Engenharias / Engenharia Mecéanica. Engenharia Térmica. Mecanica dos Sélidos
Engenharias / Engenharia Quimica

Engenharias / Engenharia Biomédica

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Matematica

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra (Geral)

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Astronomia e Astrofisica

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Fisica

Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Quimica

Ciéncias Humanas / Ciéncias Humanas (Geral)

Linguistica, Letras e Artes / Linguistica

Linguistica, Letras e Artes / Linguistica, Letras e Artes (Geral)
Linguistica, Letras e Artes / Linguas e Literatura

Linguistica, Letras e Artes / Artes

Ciéncias Humanas / Sociologia

Ciéncias Humanas / Psicologia

Ciéncias Humanas / Educacéo

Ciéncias Humanas / Teologia. Religidao

Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Direito

Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Administracdo de Empresas. Administragao Publica.
Contabilidade

Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Servigo Social

Ciéncias da Saude / Nutricdo

Ciéncias Ambientais / Ciéncias Ambientais (Geral)

Engenharias / Engenharias (Geral)

Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Arquitetura e Urbanismo

Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Planejamento Urbano e Regional
Engenharias / Engenharia Civil

Engenharias / Engenharia de Minas

Engenharias / Engenharia de Materiais e Metalurgica

Engenharias / Engenharia Mecanica. Engenharia Térmica. Mecanica dos Sélidos
Engenharias / Engenharia Quimica

Engenharias / Engenharia Sanitaria

Engenharias / Engenharia de Produc&o. Higiene e Seguranca do Trabalho
Engenharias / Engenharia de Transportes

Engenharias / Engenharia Naval e Oceéanica

Engenharias / Engenharia Aeroespacial

Engenharias / Energia

Ciéncias Bioldgicas / Ciéncias Bioldgicas (Geral)
Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra (Geral)

Textos completos

Referenciais com resumos

Textos completos

Textos completos

Referenciais com resumos
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Indexa a literatura internacional sobre sociologia, psicologia,
economia, politica, estudos sobre ragas, educagao e salude.
Indexa mais de 500 titulos de periédicos publicados em 16
diferentes paises, incluindo o Reino Unido e Estados Unidos.

A base de dados Aquaculture Abstracts é uma das bases de
dados contidas na Aquatic Sciences & Fisheries Abstracts
(ASFA). Contém referéncias e resumos em aquacultura e
desenvolvimento de espécies aquaticas cultivadas. Cobre as
areas de gerenciamento de aquacultura e economia;
crescimento e desenvolvimento de espécies cultivadas;
técnicas, equipamento, metodologia, estudos da viabilidade,
reabastecimento de estoques naturais e cultura em
laboratorio; cultura de peixes e outros vertebrados;
crustaceos, moluscos e outros invertebrados; plantas
aquaticas e algas; protozoarios e microorganismos; biologia
reprodutiva; biotecnologia. Permite o acesso a indexagao de
mais de 1.820 titulos de periédicos. A disponibilidade de
acesso varia desde 1872 até o presente.

A base Aquatic Pollution & Environmental Quality (ASFA 3) é
especializada em polui¢do aquatica. As principais areas de
cobertura incluem: métodos e instrumentos da poluigéo
aquatica; caracteristicas, comportamento e destino da
poluigdo aquatica; efeitos da poluigdo aquatica nos
organismos; prevengao e controle da poluigcdo aquatica;
mudancas ambientais, mecanica e natural; medidas de
protegao e controle; conservagéo, gerenciamento da vida
selvagem; saude publica, medicina e organismos perigosos.
Permite o acesso a indexagéo de artigos de mais de 3.380
titulos de periédicos. A disponibilidade de acesso varia desde
1873 até o presente.

Base de dados especializada em recursos aquaticos, indexa
mais de 5 mil titulos de periddicos, além de livros, relatérios,
anais de congressos e documentos de circulagao restrita.
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Association for the Computing
Machinery (ACM)

Association of Clinical Scientists

ASTM Standards and Engineering
Digital Library

Begell House Digital Library

Bentham Science

Bentham Science High Impact Collection
Biochemistry Abstracts 1
Biochemistry Abstracts 3

Biological Sciences & Living Resources
(ASFA 1)

BioOne

Biotechnology and BioEngineering
Abstracts

Biotechnology Research Abstracts
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http://search.
proquest.ez338.
periodicos.capes.
gov.
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Esta disponivel publicagdo da Association of Clinical
Scientists especializado em Medicina, com énfase em
Anatomia Patoldgica, Patologia Clinica e Medicina
Laboratorial.

Est&o disponiveis publicagdes que tratam de pesquisas
cientificas e de aplicagdes praticas nas areas das
Engenharias e Ciéncias da Saude, editadas pela Begel House
Inc. Os artigos abordam temas ligados a engenharia térmica e
dos fluidos, calor e transferéncia de massa, sistemas
multifasicos, dinamica dos fluidos, quimica, computagao,
mecanica, nanotecnologia, ciéncia dos materiais,
telecomunicagdes, pesquisa biomédica em cancer,
imunologia, entre outros. Reune periédicos peer-reviewed,
bases de dados e obras de referéncia como catalogos, guias,
manuais e anais de congressos.

Est&o disponiveis publicagdes especializadas em Ciéncias da
Salde com énfase nas areas farmacéutica, biomédica e
médica.

Base de dados de referéncias e resumos em recursos
aquaticos com conteldo em pesquisas basicas e aplicadas
sobre organismos aquaticos, ambientes marinhos, de agua
doce e de agua salobra, incluindo informagdes sobre biologia
e ecologia de organismos aquaticos, exploragdo dos recursos
de subsisténcia e assuntos legais, politicos e s6cio-
econdmicos relacionados. Contempla pesca, estatisticas,
tecnologia de alimento, produtividade, conservagéo e
mercado. Indexa mais de 5.730 titulos de periédicos, entre
pesquisas basicas e aplicadas. A disponibilidade de acesso
varia desde 1713 até o presente.

A BioOne reune periédicos nas areas de Ciéncias Bioldgicas
e Ciéncias Ambientais publicados por associagdes
profissionais e sociedades cientificas, cobrindo temas como
aquecimento global, pesquisas em células troncos e ecologia
e biodiversidade. A base foi criada em 1999 a partir da
colaboragédo de cinco entidades: o American Institute of
Biological Sciences (AIBS), o Scholarly Publishing &
Academic Resources Coalition (SPARC), a Universidade do
Kansas, a Greater Western Library Alliance (formada por 12
consorcios de bibliotecas) e a Allen Press, Inc.

A Biotechnology & BioEngineering Abstracts fornece cobertura
bibliografica de pesquisas revolucionarias, aplicacdes, avangos
regulamentares e novas patentes englobando todas as areas da
biotecnologia e da bioengenharia - incluindo biologia médica,
farmacéutica, agricola, ambiental e marinha.

Biotechnology Research Abstracts disponibiliza pesquisa em artigos
sobre Biotecnologia (médica, agricola e ambiental) e Bioengenharia.
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Booklist

Britannica Academic Edition

British Medical Journal Publishing Group
(BMJ)

CABI

Cambridge Structural Database - CSD
(BDEC)

Canadian Medical Association
Catalysts & Catalysed Reactions
Cell Press Journals (Science Direct)
Ceramic Abstracts

Chemical Hazards in Industry
Chemoreception Abstracts

Civil Engineering Abstracts

Clinics of North America

Cochrane Database of Systematic
Reviews
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HQtYnImc2I0ZT1la
G9zdC1saXZI#jid=
BLL&db=aph

Guia bibliografico de material corrente impresso ou néo.
Estéo disponiveis pela revista Booklist: revisdes, resenhas,
opinides sobre livros, fontes de referéncia, video, DVD e
outros recursos.

A Britannica Academic Edition permite acesso a mais de 100
mil verbetes sobre conhecimento em geral assim como a uma
base de dados bibliograficos com mais de 50 mil pessoas do
mundo inteiro. Combina informagdes da Encyclopsedia
Britannica e da Merriam-Webster’s Collegiate Dictionary and
Thesaurus mais artigos de texto completo de mais de 700
periédicos internacionais, atlas mundial e ferramentas de
analise de dados demograficos, além de classicos da
literatura, filosofia e ciéncias, biografias, colegdo de videos e,
ainda, noticias dos jornais "The New York Times" e "BBC
News".

http://academic-eb-
britannica.ez338.
periodicos.capes.
gov.br/

Multidisciplinar / Multidisciplinar

Multidisciplinar / Multidisciplinar (Geral)

Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas (Geral)
Ciéncias Humanas / Ciéncias Humanas (Geral)

Linguistica, Letras e Artes / Linguistica

Linguistica, Letras e Artes / Linguistica, Letras e Artes (Geral)
Linguistica, Letras e Artes / Linguas e Literatura

Linguistica, Letras e Artes / Artes

Ciéncias Humanas / Filosofia

Ciéncias Humanas / Sociologia

Ciéncias Humanas / Antropologia

Ciéncias Humanas / Arqueologia

Ciéncias Humanas / Histéria

Ciéncias Humanas / Geografia

Ciéncias Humanas / Psicologia

Ciéncias Humanas / Educagéo

Ciéncias Humanas / Ciéncia Politica

Ciéncias Humanas / Teologia. Religido

Ciéncias Humanas / Ensino de Ciéncias e Matematica
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Direito

Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Administragdo de Empresas. Administragdo Publica.

Contabilidade
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Economia
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Demografia
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Arquitetura e Urbanismo
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Planejamento Urbano e Regional
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Desenho Industrial
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Ciéncia da Informagao
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Museologia
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Comunicacédo
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Servigo Social
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Economia Doméstica
Ciéncias Sociais Aplicadas / Turismo
Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra / Ciéncias Exatas e da Terra (Geral)

Referenciais com resumos

Obras de Referéncia
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Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory Press
Compendex Engineering Index (Ei)

Computer & Information Systems
Abstracts

Computers & Applied Sciences
Complete (CASC)

Copper Technical Reference Library
Corrosion Abstracts

Crop Science Society of America
CrystMet (BDEC)

Cumulative Index to Nursing and Allied
Health Literature (CINAHL)

Dentistry & Oral Sciences Source
(DOSS)

Derwent Innovations Index (DII)
Doyma Collection

Duke University Press

E-Books em portugués (ScienceDirect)
Earthquake Engineering Abstracts
Ecological Society of America (ESA)

Education Resources Information Center
(ERIC)

Eighteenth Century Collections Online
(Gale/ECCO)

Electronics & Communications Abstracts
Emerald

Encyclopedia of Social Measurement
(Elsevier)

Engineered Materials Abstracts
Engineering Research Database
Environmental Engineering Abstracts
European Mathematical Society

Federation of American Societies for
Experimental Biology (Faseb)

Food Science and Technology Abstracts
(FSTA)

Fuel and Energy Abstracts

Future Medicine Science Group
Gale Virtual Reference Library
Genetics Society of America (GSA)
Geological Society of London (GSL)
GeoScience World (GSW)

Grove Music Online

High Technology Research Database
with Aerospace

HighWire Press
Human Genome Abstracts

Industrial and Applied Microbiology
Abstracts (Microbiology A)

Information Science and Technology
Abstracts (ISTA)

Informs
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Inorganic Crystal Structure Database -
ICSD (BDEC)

Institute of Electrical and Electronic
Engineers (IEEE)

Institute of Physics (IOP)
Institution of Civil Engineers (ICE)

International Encyclopedia of the Social
& Behavioral Sciences (Elsevier)

Issues in Environmental Science and
Technology

JAMA Evidence

JAMA Network

Journal Citation Reports (JCR)
JSTOR

Karger

Kirkus Reviews

Laboratory Hazards Bulletin

Library and Information Science
Abstracts (LISA)

Library, Information Science and
Technology Abstracts (LISTA)

Maney Publishing

Marine Biotechnology Abstracts
Mary Ann Liebert
Massachusetts Medical Society
Masson Collection

Materials Business File
Materials Research Database
MathSci

Mechanical and Transportation
Engineering Abstracts

Medline Complete (EBSCO)
METADEX

Methods in Organic Synthesis (MOS)
Micromedex

MLA International Bibliography (Gale)
MultiScience Publishing (MSc)

National Criminal Justice Reference
Service Abstracts (NCJRS)

National Research Council Canada
(NRC)

Natural Product Updates
Nature
Now Publishers

Ocean Technology, Policy & Non-Living
Resources (ASFA 2)

Oceanic Abstracts

Organization for Economic Co-operation
and Development (OECD)

Ovid Journals
Oxford Companion to Music, The
Oxford Dictionary of Music, The



142 Oxford Journals

143 Oxford Music Online

144 Philosophical Books

145 Physical Education Index
146 PILOTS Database

147 Polymer Contents

148 Primal Pictures

149 Project Euclid

150 Project MUSE

151 Radiological Society of North America
(RSNA)

152 Reaxys

153 Répertoire International de Littérature
Musicale (RILM)

154 Retrospective Index to Music Periodicals
(RIPM)

155 Royal Society Journals

156 Royal Society of Chemistry (RSC)
157 SAGE Journals

158 Science Direct

159 Science of Synthesis (Thieme)
160 SciFinder

161 Scopus

162 Slack Incorporated

163 Social Services Abstracts

164 Society for Leukocyte Biology
165 SocINDEX with Full Text

166 Sociological Abstracts

Solid State and Superconductivity
167
Abstracts

168 SPIE Digital Library

169 SPORTDiscus with Full Text
170 Springer - Journals Archive

171 SpringerLink

172 Technology Research Database
173 The Endocrine Society (TES)
174 Thieme

175 Thomson Reuters Integrity

176 Walter de Gruyter (WDG)

177 Web of Science - Colegao Principal
178 Wiley Online Library

179 World Scientific (WSP)

180 Zentralblatt MATH



